—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
District Superintendent
Asst Super-Instructional
Asst Super-Business Serv
Asst Super-Human Resource
Director Human Resources
Dir Instr,Asses,Acctnblty
Lrng Revry & Tech Spt Adm
School Principal

School Principal

School Principal

School Principal

School Principal

Assistant Principal

School Principal

School Principal

School Principal
Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist
School Principal
Speech/Language Patholgst
Speech/Language Patholgst
Preschool Program Admin
School Psychologist
Speech/Language Patholgst
Learning Support Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Assistant Principal
Speech/Language Patholgst
Assistant Principal

Coor Induction/Btsa

K-12 Education Entity
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall

Department

District Office Staff
District Office Staff
District Office Staff
District Office Staff
District Office Staff
District Office Staff
District Office Staff

Stevenson Ranch Staff

Pico Canyon Staff
Peachland Staff

Mc Grath Staff
Newhall School Staff
Oak Hills Staff
Valencia Valley Staff
Oak Hills Staff

Old Orchard Staff
District Office Staff
District Office Staff
District Office Staff
Meadows Staff
Wiley Canyon Staff
Valencia Valley Staff
Preschool - Newhall
Peachland Staff

Pico Canyon Staff
District Office Staff
Newhall School Staff
Newhall School Staff
Oak Hills Staff

Wiley Canyon Staff
District Office Staff

Total Wages

$215,277
$174,571
$169,105
$153,724
$145,490
$142,548
$138,292
$138,292
$138,292
$136,681
$135,247
$131,836
$128,131
$127,636
$127,636
$123,517
$120,105
$120,078
$120,051
$113,774
$111,467
$108,266
$107,888
$107,791
$107,593
$107,513
$106,999
$106,554
$106,465
$105,514
$105,374



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal

Dir Business-Fiscal Serv
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Speech/Language Patholgst
Classroom Teacher
Resource Specialist
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Dir Of Technology Serv
School Psychologist
Classroom Teacher
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
Classroom Teacher
Speech/Language Patholgst
District Tosa

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Independent Home Study
Classroom Teacher
Directr Student Support
Music Teacher

District Nurse

Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall

Newhall School Staff
Mc Grath Staff
Peachland Staff

Pico Canyon Staff
District Office Staff
Newhall School Staff
Wiley Canyon Staff
Newhall School Staff
Oak Hills Staff
Newhall School Staff
Newhall School Staff
Peachland Staff

Pico Canyon Staff
Oak Hills Staff
Meadows Staff
Peachland Staff

Pico Canyon Staff
Facilities Department
District Office Staff
Stevenson Ranch Staff
Pico Canyon Staff
Valencia Valley Staff
Meadows Staff

Old Orchard Staff
District Office Staff
Old Orchard Staff
Oak Hills Staff

Oak Hills Staff

Wiley Canyon Staff
District Office Staff
District Office Staff
District Office Staff

$104,797
$104,756
$104,703
$104,038
$103,482
$103,270
$103,258
$102,756
$102,711
$102,049
$101,933
$101,547
$101,272
$101,268
$101,238
$100,921
$100,651
$100,601
$100,262
$100,050
$99,756
$99,756
$99,606
$99,601
$99,271
$99,239
$99,007
$98,992
$98,888
$98,859
$98,726
$98,576



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Sdc Teacher

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Win Teacher

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Dual Immersn Tchr-English

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Sdc Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Learning Support Teacher

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Learning Support Teacher

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Sdc Teacher

Severely Disabled Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall

Meadows Staff
Peachland Staff

Pico Canyon Staff
Mc Grath Staff
Wiley Canyon Staff
Peachland Staff
Valencia Valley Staff
Meadows Staff
Peachland Staff

Pico Canyon Staff
Oak Hills Staff

Oak Hills Staff

Old Orchard Staff
Valencia Valley Staff
Wiley Canyon Staff
Newhall School Staff
Valencia Valley Staff
Mc Grath Staff
Peachland Staff
Newhall School Staff
Valencia Valley Staff
Wiley Canyon Staff
Stevenson Ranch Staff
Pico Canyon Staff
Old Orchard Staff
Old Orchard Staff
Newhall School Staff
Newhall School Staff
Oak Hills Staff

Pico Canyon Staff
Pico Canyon Staff

Stevenson Ranch Staff

$98,416
$98,412
$98,143
$98,103
$98,031
$98,002
$97,945
$97,938
$97,936
$97,810
$97,781
$97,669
$97,590
$97,580
$97,333
$97,313
$97,227
$97,135
$96,784
$96,653
$96,572
$96,542
$96,422
$96,379
$96,300
$96,176
$96,159
$96,149
$96,119
$96,111
$96,080
$95,989



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall

Meadows Staff
Mc Grath Staff
Stevenson Ranch Staff
Stevenson Ranch Staff
Meadows Staff

$95,936
$95,790
$95,719
$95,687
$95,650



