	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Superintendent		Newhall	District Office Staff	\$215,277
2.	Asst Super-Instructional		Newhall	District Office Staff	\$174,571
3.	Asst Super-Business Serv		Newhall	District Office Staff	\$169,105
4.	Asst Super-Human Resource		Newhall	District Office Staff	\$153,724
5.	Director Human Resources		Newhall	District Office Staff	\$145,490
6.	Dir Instr,Asses,Acctnblty		Newhall	District Office Staff	\$142,548
7.	Lrng Rcvry & Tech Spt Adm		Newhall	District Office Staff	\$138,292
8.	School Principal		Newhall	Stevenson Ranch Staff	\$138,292
9.	School Principal		Newhall	Pico Canyon Staff	\$138,292
10.	School Principal		Newhall	Peachland Staff	\$136,681
11.	School Principal		Newhall	Mc Grath Staff	\$135,247
12.	School Principal		Newhall	Newhall School Staff	\$131,836
13.	Assistant Principal		Newhall	Oak Hills Staff	\$128,131
14.	School Principal		Newhall	Valencia Valley Staff	\$127,636
15.	School Principal		Newhall	Oak Hills Staff	\$127,636
16.	School Principal		Newhall	Old Orchard Staff	\$123,517
17.	Occupational Therapist		Newhall	District Office Staff	\$120,105
18.	Occupational Therapist		Newhall	District Office Staff	\$120,078
19.	Occupational Therapist		Newhall	District Office Staff	\$120,051
20.	School Principal		Newhall	Meadows Staff	\$113,774
21.	Speech/Language Patholgst		Newhall	Wiley Canyon Staff	\$111,467
22.	Speech/Language Patholgst		Newhall	Valencia Valley Staff	\$108,266
23.	Preschool Program Admin		Newhall	Preschool - Newhall	\$107,888
24.	School Psychologist		Newhall	Peachland Staff	\$107,791
25.	Speech/Language Patholgst		Newhall	Pico Canyon Staff	\$107,593
26.	Learning Support Teacher		Newhall	District Office Staff	\$107,513
27.	Classroom Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School Staff	\$106,999
28.	Assistant Principal		Newhall	Newhall School Staff	\$106,554
29.	Speech/Language Patholgst		Newhall	Oak Hills Staff	\$106,465
30.	Assistant Principal		Newhall	Wiley Canyon Staff	\$105,514
31.	Coor Induction/Btsa		Newhall	District Office Staff	\$105,374

32.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Newhall School Staff	\$104,797
33.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Mc Grath Staff	\$104,756
34.	Assistant Principal	Newhall	Peachland Staff	\$104,703
35.	Assistant Principal	Newhall	Pico Canyon Staff	\$104,038
36.	Dir Business-Fiscal Serv	Newhall	District Office Staff	\$103,482
37.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Newhall School Staff	\$103,270
38.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Wiley Canyon Staff	\$103,258
39.	School Psychologist	Newhall	Newhall School Staff	\$102,756
40.	School Psychologist	Newhall	Oak Hills Staff	\$102,711
41.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Newhall School Staff	\$102,049
42.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Newhall School Staff	\$101,933
43.	Speech/Language Patholgst	Newhall	Peachland Staff	\$101,547
44.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Pico Canyon Staff	\$101,272
45.	Resource Specialist	Newhall	Oak Hills Staff	\$101,268
46.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Meadows Staff	\$101,238
47.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Peachland Staff	\$100,921
48.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Pico Canyon Staff	\$100,651
49.	Dir Of Technology Serv	Newhall	Facilities Department	\$100,601
50.	School Psychologist	Newhall	District Office Staff	\$100,262
51.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Stevenson Ranch Staff	\$100,050
52.	School Psychologist	Newhall	Pico Canyon Staff	\$99,756
53.	School Psychologist	Newhall	Valencia Valley Staff	\$99,756
54.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Meadows Staff	\$99,606
55.	Speech/Language Patholgst	Newhall	Old Orchard Staff	\$99,601
56.	District Tosa	Newhall	District Office Staff	\$99,271
57.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Old Orchard Staff	\$99,239
58.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Oak Hills Staff	\$99,007
59.	Independent Home Study	Newhall	Oak Hills Staff	\$98,992
60.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Wiley Canyon Staff	\$98,888
61.	Directr Student Support	Newhall	District Office Staff	\$98,859
62.	Music Teacher	Newhall	District Office Staff	\$98,726
63.	District Nurse	Newhall	District Office Staff	\$98,576

64.	Sdc Teacher	Newhall	Meadows Staff	\$98,416
65.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Peachland Staff	\$98,412
66.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Pico Canyon Staff	\$98,143
67.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Mc Grath Staff	\$98,103
68.	Win Teacher	Newhall	Wiley Canyon Staff	\$98,031
69.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Peachland Staff	\$98,002
70.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Valencia Valley Staff	\$97,945
71.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Meadows Staff	\$97,938
72.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Peachland Staff	\$97,936
73.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Pico Canyon Staff	\$97,810
74.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Oak Hills Staff	\$97,781
75.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Oak Hills Staff	\$97,669
76.	Dual Immersn Tchr-English	Newhall	Old Orchard Staff	\$97,590
77.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Valencia Valley Staff	\$97,580
78.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Wiley Canyon Staff	\$97,333
79.	Sdc Teacher	Newhall	Newhall School Staff	\$97,313
80.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Valencia Valley Staff	\$97,227
81.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Mc Grath Staff	\$97,135
82.	Learning Support Teacher	Newhall	Peachland Staff	\$96,784
83.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Newhall School Staff	\$96,653
84.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Valencia Valley Staff	\$96,572
85.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Wiley Canyon Staff	\$96,542
86.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Stevenson Ranch Staff	\$96,422
87.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Pico Canyon Staff	\$96,379
88.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Old Orchard Staff	\$96,300
89.	Learning Support Teacher	Newhall	Old Orchard Staff	\$96,176
90.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Newhall School Staff	\$96,159
91.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Newhall School Staff	\$96,149
92.	Sdc Teacher	Newhall	Oak Hills Staff	\$96,119
93.	Severely Disabled Teacher	Newhall	Pico Canyon Staff	\$96,111
94.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Pico Canyon Staff	\$96,080
95.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Stevenson Ranch Staff	\$95,989

96.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Meadows Staff	\$95,936
97.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Mc Grath Staff	\$95,790
98.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Stevenson Ranch Staff	\$95,719
99.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Stevenson Ranch Staff	\$95,687
100.	Classroom Teacher	Newhall	Meadows Staff	\$95,650